Ballarat Results Wednesday, 28 November,

2012
HAPPY BIRTHDAY STEFANIE DI PIETRO 6:57PM 2012 PETSTOCK BALLARAT CUP HT4 9:01PM
1 $1325-375-190 450 Metres Grade 5 $5000-1430-720 450 Metres S/E Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JIMMY TWO HATS (NSW)[5] 4 32.30$9.90 1.11L 25.60 9.90 4.40 1 IMA GEISHA GIRL (QLD)[5] 6 27.60 $2.20 4.60L 25.12 2.20 1.10
2 SWEET MILLIONS [5] 6 29.10 $10.5 1.11L 25.67 4.90 2 TERRY TIBBS (NZ)[5] 1 32.70 $15.1 4.60L 25.41 4.60
3 PROVEN LOOPER (SA)[5] 1 32.20 $1.20 1.43L 25.69 3 CLASSY MALDINI [4] 8 33.30 $4.40 4.92L 25.43
4 LARKHILL BUCK [5] 5 39.50 $14.4 2.38L 25.75 4 FOOTBOLT SHIRAZ [4] 2 32.60 $10.8 7.94L 25.62
5 SUPER RICO [5] 7 31.50 $20.0 7.62L 26.08 5 NAPTHINE BALE (NSW)[5] 5 31.40 $17.5 9.37L 25.71
6 KEEP ME COVERED [5] 2 32.80 $23.3 10.95 26.29 6 SOUTHWOOD CHIEF [5] 7 32.60 $36.3 9.52L 25.71
R **NO RESERVE *** 7 GENERAL DESTINI (NSW)[5] 4 35.80 $4.00 9.84L 25.73
R **NO RESERVE *** S $0.00
S MBNGH-SFRIKEIS——— $0.00 R OUR PALE ALE [5]Res. $0.00
S PARER-EHASERS— $0.00 S AMHSSMARKEHAS—— $0.00
Time 25.60 Splits 6.55(6) 11.32(6) Time 25.12 Splits 6.49(6) 11.25(8)
Trifecta $70.80 Exacta $42.90 Quinella $23.90 First4 $276.20 RunningDouble $0.00  Trifecta $105.70 Exacta $32.10 Quinella $13.70 First4 $397.00 RunningDouble $20.80
CYNTHIA SHEREE PHOTOGRAPHY FNL GOBIS 7:17PM 2012 PETSTOCK BALLARAT CUP HT5 9:18PM
2 $1650-475-235 450 Metres Restricted Win Final $5000-1430-720 450 Metres S/E Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 DENNIS BALE (NSW)[3] 6 32.80$4.60 0.48L 25.49 4.60 1.30 1 NITRO CEE (NSW)[5] 2 31.70$11.6 1.43L 25.22 11.60 4.50
2 ALLEN ROGAN (NSW)[5] 3 32.20 $15.7 0.48L 25.52 2.40 2 CAROL ALLEN (NSW)[3] 8 28.00 $8.50 1.43L 25.31 4.00
3 MR. PAPAGIORGIO (NSW)[3] 1 33.40 $4.10 0.95L 25.55 1.30 3 DESTINY SHAKER (NSW)[3] 1 29.80 $10.9 3.02L 25.41
4 FARMOR LAS VEGAS (QLD)[3] 2 37.50 $2.10 2.38L 25.64 4 RAZZA BALE (NSW)[5] 6 27.20 $20.9 4.76L 25.53
5 TAKE THEM ON [3] 7 31.80 $28.8 5.71L 25.85 5 HURUNUI HITMAN (NZ)[4] 4 32.10 $1.30 7.30L 25.68
6 WHY NOT LINDSAY [3] 8 35.10 $18.2 6.67L 25.91 6 DARLIN BALE (NSW)[5] 7 27.30 $25.2 8.57L 25.77
7 DAINTREE DYNASTY [5] 4 33.80 $27.8 6.98L 25.93 7 ZAMBORA BLUEBOY (NSW)[5] 5 38.30 $21.6 10.48 25.89
8 MEL ALLEN (NSW)[3] 5 27.40 $16.3 10.16 26.13 S BUCKALECT4 $0.00
S MUCATUH $0.00 R OUR PALE ALE [5]Res. $0.00
S FoMMYTFEEKSRB——m $0.00 R BOGGY SPITFIRE [5]Res. $0.00
Time 25.49 Splits 6.55(9) 11.30(9) Time 25.22 Splits 6.47(1) 11.22(1)
Trifecta $232.80 Exacta $52.90 Quinella $25.30 First4 $396.70 RunningDouble $73.30 Trifecta $202.30 Exacta $48.00 Quinella $18.40 First4 $1465.00 RunningDouble
$38.70
LION QUALITY PRODUCTS 7:38PM 2012 PETSTOCK BALLARAT CUP HT6 9:38PM
3 $1405-400-200 545 Metres Mixed 4/5 $5000-1430-720 450 Metres S/E Heat
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CAILYN BALE (NSW)[5] 5 26.20 $1.50 4.13L 30.97 1.50 1.00 1 IMRY BALE (NSW)[5] 1 33.40$1.80 1.90L 25.30 1.80 1.04
2 ELMIRA BALE (NSW)[5] 6 28.10 $4.10 4.13L 31.23 1.30 2 SOLO Sl [4] 2 31.30 $21.3 1.90L 25.42 4.20
3 SIXBOB[5] 4 31.20 $17.7 7.78L 31.45 3.50 3 FULLY ADVANCED [5] 6 30.10 $11.7 2.54L 25.46 2.60
4 UNCLE JED (TAS)[5] 1 33.10 $8.70 7.94L 31.47 4 DIDDA JOE [5] 7 34.10 $38.7 3.81L 25.54
5 DOC BERKSHIRE (NSW)[5] 2 34.10 $32.8 13.65 31.83 5 KEVIN BALE (NSW)[5] 5 32.20 $13.3 6.19L 25.68
6 UP AND GONE (NSW)[5] 3 34.20 $37.2 15.08 31.92 6 FREMONT STREET [5] 8 31.00 $22.3 7.46L 25.77
7 JAY KING [5] 8 31.10 $37.8 15.24 31.92 7 SAPPORO (N2)[5] 4 33.80 $3.00 7.94L 25.80
8 SPIT FIRE STRIKE [5] 7 33.20 $39.6 16.19 31.99 8 TRAIN ON [5] 3 31.60 $53.3 8.73L 25.85
R ** NO RESERVE *** R SOUTHWOOD CHIEF [5]Res. $0.00
S SHES-SHURHINGINSWAST— $0.00 R OUR PALE ALE [5]Res. $0.00
Time 30.97 Splits 6.62(5) 16.30(5) Time 25.30 Splits 6.56(2) 11.33(2)
Trifecta $10.00 Exacta $2.70 Quinella $1.70 First4 $30.40 RunningDouble $10.90 Trifecta $118.10 Exacta $36.30 Quinella $13.70 First4 $849.70 RunningDouble $34.10
2012 PETSTOCK BALLARAT CUP HT1 8:01PM COSMIC CHIEF AT STUD 9:58PM
4 $5000-1430-720 450 Metres S/E Heat 10 $1325-375-190 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 BLACKALLS BOSS (NSW)[3] 2 34.20$2.80 3.81L 25.21 2.80 1.30 1 BEST PERFUME [5] 4 29.80 $4.30 2.86L 22.24 4.30 1.30
2 BRENNA BALE (NSW)[5] 3 29.40 $7.30 3.81L 25.45 2.30 2 ARVO'S VIXEN [5] 8 28.30 $4.50 2.86L 22.42 1.80
3 JOSHUA [5] 7 32.80 $9.70 3.97L 25.46 3 EURICO BALE (NSW)[5] 7 30.40 $3.30 3.49L 22.46 1.50
4 MARIO CHIEF [5] 6 35.00 $51.5 5.87L 25.58 4 VITTORIA[5] 1 29.30 $4.10 3.97L 22.49
5 ED PACINO [5] 8 31.60 $46.8 7.62L 25.69 5 COONEY'S MEDAL [5] 3 36.90 $34.5 5.24L 22.58
6 NOLEN [4] 4 32.10 $2.00 11.11 25.92 6 NOBLE SUDOKU (NSW)[5] 5 33.70 $40.6 7.78L 22.73
7 OPIES ILLUSION (NSW)[5] 5 35.10 $20.5 21.59 26.57 7 SCANT REGARD [5] 2 27.80 $37.5 8.25L 22.76
R BOGGY SPITFIRE [5]Res. $0.00 8 HADES METEOR 5] 6 27.70 $9.70 10.00 22.87
R SOUTHWOOD CHIEF [5]Res. $0.00 R ** NO RESERVE ***
S BObcEFHERATENAS— $0.00 R **NO RESERVE ***
Time 25.21 Splits 6.47(2) 11.33(2) Time 22.24 Splits 8.31(4)
Trifecta $46.00 Exacta $9.20 Quinella $6.90 First4 $154.40 RunningDouble $5.40 Trifecta $85.20 Exacta $33.00 Quinella $11.40 First4 $236.00 RunningDouble $14.10
2012 PETSTOCK BALLARAT CUP HT2 8:21PM MEGA MERCH 10:20PM
5 $5000-1430-720 450 Metres S/E Heat 1 1 $1325-375-190 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 MAVERICK TIGER [5] 4 32.20$2.60 3.02L 25.16 2.60 1.70 1 YOSLENE BALE (NSW)[5] 4 25.20 $2.80 2.70L 25.65 2.80 1.70
2 WARM IT UP (QLD)[5] 8 33.10 $25.9 3.02L 25.34 5.30 2 URANA GALORE (NSW)[5] 5 32.20 $6.70 2.70L 25.82 2.90
3 FROSTY MONELLI (NSW)[5] 1 34.80 $14.0 4.13L 25.41 4.00 3 ON THE EDGE [5] 1 34.70 $2.50 3.02L 25.84
4 VOLTAGE PEAK [5] 6  35.60$9.40 7.78L 25.65 4 FARMER JENNY [5] 3 29.80$9.90 3.17L 25.84
5 PEGGY MAY (NSW)[5] 2 27.70 $4.00 8.57L 25.70 5 SUPER VENUS [5] 2 26.70 $11.7 8.41L 26.17
6 WILD FRANKIE (NSW)[4] 7 32.70 $26.2 9.05L 25.73 6 MAXIMUM FAZZ [5] 7 33.20 $18.9 8.57L 26.18
7 GORDON BALE (NSW)[5] 3 30.90 $11.2 10.48 25.82 7 PROWLING LAD [5] 6 34.20 $23.5 9.05L 26.21
8 LEEROY ROCKER (NSW)[5] 5 35.30 $4.90 14.76 26.09 R **NO RESERVE ***
R BOGGY SPITFIRE [5]Res. $0.00 R *** NO RESERVE ***
R SOUTHWOOD CHIEF [5]Res. $0.00 S $0.00
Time 25.16 Splits 6.47(4) 11.21(4) Time 25.65 Splits 6.70(4) 11.56(4)
Trifecta $265.10 Exacta $33.50 Quinella $20.90 First4 $980.00 RunningDouble $8.00 Trifecta $33.30 Exacta $7.80 Quinella $3.80 First4 $99.90 RunningDouble $13.80
2012 PETSTOCK BALLARAT CUP HT3 8:41PM www.ballarat.grv.org.au 10:40PM
6 $5000-1430-720 450 Metres S/E Heat 1 2 $1325-375-190 390 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 ARIZONA DOZER (NSW)[5] 2 36.80 $5.20 1.59L 25.30 5.20 1.60 1 PACEY GRACIE [5] 2 27.80$2.20 2.54L 22.22 2.20 1.60
2 SIK EM MAX (NSW)[5] 8 31.10 $9.90 1.59L 25.40 3.20 2 ISA JEAN (NSW)[5] 8 27.60 $14.3 2.54L 22.38 2.60
3 DESALLE BALE (NSW)[5] 1 27.70 $1.60 3.81L 25.54 1.04 3 ESSE ELLE KAY [5] 1 27.30 $6.90 4.29L 22.49 1.04
4 ZAMBORA ACE (NSW)[4] 5 34.70 $7.20 6.19L 25.68 4 CRACKER JACK LIL [5] 6 28.40 $3.00 7.62L 22.71
5 OUR PALE ALE [5] 3 32.30 $38.3 6.67L 25.72 5 FENNEC [5] 4 28.70 $34.0 13.33 23.06
6 VAPOURASH [4] 6 34.20 $17.8 7.14L 25.74 6 SNIPER'S SHOT [5] 7 29.80 $9.10 14.76 23.16
7  WREXY (NSW)[5] 4 32.40 $34.6 8.89L 25.86 7 MAORI WINSLOW [5] 3 34.50 $21.9 16.83 23.28
8 BOGGY SPITFIRE [5] 7 30.50 $39.6 10.32 25.95 R **NO RESERVE ***
S $0.00 S EHEEK-GEEKRHES—— $0.00
S SHFAGGERHS $0.00 S HeHMNNGTFESSH5Res—8—— $0.00
Time 25.30 Splits 6.45(2) 11.10(2) Time 22.22 Splits 8.36(2)

Trifecta $97.60 Exacta $43.20 Quinella $39.30 First4 $267.10 RunningDouble $14.10 Trifecta $107.50 Exacta $27.90 Quinella $25.40 First4 $411.40 RunningDouble $15.00
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